FEATURES & BENEFITS
Physical :
• Low copper content extruded aluminum housing
• Available in 1, 2’, 3‘, 4’, 5‘ and 6’ sections
• Electro-statically applied polyester powder coat finish
• Clear or frosted lens
Performance :
• 284 delivered lumens per foot (4000K unit, clear lens)

Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice
 and such modification shall be effective immediately.
HOW TO ORDER
p.7/7
1
Housing :
LTT - Lumentube® table fixture
3
Length :
12 - 14 1/4 inches (362mm) (0.77 kg / 1.71 lbs)
24 - 26 1/4 inches (667mm) (0.86 kg / 1.9 lbs)
36 - 38 1/4 inches (972mm) (1.08 kg / 2.4 lbs)
48 - 50 1/4 inches (1276mm) (1.27 kg / 2.82 lbs)
60 - 62 1/4 inches (1581mm) (1.46 kg / 3.24 lbs)
72 - 74 1/4 inches (1886mm) (1.66 kg / 3.66 lbs)
6
Finish :
WH - White
BK - Black
MS - Metallic Silver
CC - Custom (please specify RAL color)
Housing Voltage Length Colors and color
temperatures
LTT 24V
1 2 3 4 5 6
FinishLens
2
Voltage :
*24V DC fixture. Refer to accessories at page 5 for
remote power supply options
4
Colors and Color temperatures :
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
5
Lens :
CL - Clear lens
FR - Frosted lens
A
Dimming :
Specify dimming option in remote power supply
code.
TABLE
lumentube®SPECIFICATION SHEET
2011.10.24
EM - R11
Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289